
	[image: aaaaaa]
	KIRIKKALE ÜNİVERSİTESİ
 TOPLANTI FORMU


	                                                                                                                                                                    
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Toplantı Adı:
	                                                                                                       Toplantı No:
	

	Toplantı Tarihi:
	

	Toplantı Yeri:
	

	Toplantı Başlama Saati:
	                                                                                           Toplantı Bitiş Saati:
	

	GÜNDEM MADDELERİ

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	TOPLANTIYA KATILANLAR

	





	ALINAN KARARLAR

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	BİR SONRAKİ TOPLANTININ 

	YERİ:                                                                                                         SAATİ:
TARİHİ:                                                                                                    GÜNÜ:

	Sıra No 
	ADI SOYADI
	ÇALIŞTIĞI BİRİM/GÖREV
	İMZA

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	



KKÜ-FRM-033/00

image1.png




